Struna A hz g Sirka pr.
prazdna E 82.41 A 110.00 d 146.83 g 196.00 h 246.94 e 329.63

1.prazec F 87.31 B 116.54] disles 155.56| gislas 207.65 ct 261.63 1 349.23 | 62.296

2.prazec | Fis/Ges 92.50 H 123.47 e 164.81 a 220.00] cis1/des1 277.18] fis1/ges1 370.00 | 58.799 | 3.300
3.prazec G 98.00 c 130.81 f 174.61 b 233.08 d1 293.66 g1 392.00 | 55.499 | 3.115
4prazec | Gis/As 103.80| cis/des 138.59| fis/ges 185.00 h 246.94] dis1/es1 311.13| gis1/as1 415.30 | 52.384 | 2.940
5.prazec A 110.00 d 146.83 g 196.00 c1 261.63 el 329.63 a1 440.00 | 49.444 | 2.775
6.prazec B 116.54 dis/es 155.56 gis/as 207.65] cis1/des1 277.18 f1 349.23 b1 466.16 | 46.669 | 2.619
7.prazec H 123.47 e 164.81 a 220.00 d1 293.66 | fis1/ges1 370.00 h1 493.88 | 44.050 | 2.472
8.prazec c 130.81 f 174.61 b 233.08] dis1/es1 311.13 g1 392.00 c2 523.25 | 41.577 | 2.334
9.prazec | cis/des 138.59| fis/ges 185.00 h 246.94 e 329.63| gis1/as1 415.30 | cis2/des2 554.37 | 39.244 | 2.203
10.prazec d 146.83 g 196.00 c1 261.63 1 349.23 a1 440.00 d2 587.33 | 37.041 | 2.079
11.prazec | disles 155.56| gislas 207.65| cis1/des1 277.18| fis1/ges1 370.00 b1 466.16 | dis2/es2 622.25 | 34.962 | 1.962
12.prazec e 164.81 a 220.00 d1 293.66 g1 392.00 h1 493.88 e2 659.26 | 33.000 | 1.852
12.prazec e 164.81 a 220.00 d1 293.66 g1 392.00 h1 493.88 e2 659.26 | 33.000 | 1.852
13 prazec f 174.61 b 233.08] dis1/es1 311.10| gis1/as1 415.30 c2 523.20 f2 698.46 | 31.148 | 1.748
14.prazec | fis/ges 185.00 h 246.94 el 329.60 a1 440.00 | cis2/des2 554.30 fis2/ges2 739.99 | 29.399 | 1.650
15.prazec g 196.00 ci 261.63 f1 349.20 b1 466.16 d2 587.30 g2 783.99 | 27.749 | 1557
16.prazec | gis/as 207.65|] cis1/des1 277.18] fis1/ges1 370.00 h1 493.88| dis2/es2 622.20| gis2/as2 830.61 | 26.192 | 1.470
17 prazec a 220.00 d1 293.66 g1 392.00 c2 523.25 e2 659.20 a2 880.00 | 24.722 | 1.388
18.prazec b 233.08] dis1/es1 311.13| gis1/as1 415.30] cis2/des2 554.37 f2 698.46 b2 932.33 | 23.334 | 1.310
19.prazec h 246.94 el 329.63 a1 440.00 d2 587.33] fis2/ges2 739.99 h2 987.77 | 22.025 | 1.236
20.prazec c1 261.63 f1 349.23 b1 466.16 | dis2/es2 622.25 g2 783.99 c3 1046.50 | 20.788 | 1.167
21.prazec | cis1/des1 277.18] fis1/ges1 370.00 h1 493.88 e2 659.26 | gis2/as2 830.61] cis3/des3 1108.73 | 19.622 | 1.101
22.prazec d1 293.66 g1 392.00 c2 523.25 f2 698.46 a2 880.00 d3 1174.66 | 18.520 | 1.039
23.prazec | dis1/es1 311.13] gis1/as1 415.30 | cis2/des2 554.37 ] fis2/ges2 739.99 b2 932.33] dis3/es3 1244.51 | 17.481 | 0.981
24.prazec e1 329.63 a1 440.00 d2 587.33 g2 783.99 h2 987.77 e3 16.500 | 0.926




	List1

